MODOCEPAEK COLLEGE

Technical Review Curriculum Sub-Committee

NOTES
November 17, 2011

1:00 — 4:00 pm — A-138

Position Name Present
Co-Chair Mary Rees v
Co-Chair Lori Bennett v
Curriculum Specialist Glenela Rajpaul
Linda Sanders v
Instructional Data Specialist LaDonna Righetti
Articulation Letrisha Mai v
Library Resources Mary LaBarge v
TR Reps Lydia Etman
Janice Feingold v
Beth Megill
Presenters Sydney Sims v
Jerry Mansfield v
Svetlana Kasolivic v
John Loprieno 4

Courses to be reviewed:

TIME | COURSE ID

NOTES

1:00 ENG M17

- L5

Outline Update: GE-C2 (Originator: Sydney Sims)
o Add optional field trips

1:15 MM M20

+—Return

Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff)
e Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and
critical thinking assignments

1:30 MM M30

+«—Return

Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff)
® Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and
critical thinking assignments

1:45 MM M50

—Return

Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff)
® Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and
critical thinking assignments

2:00 THA MO02A

+—Return

Technical: (Originator: John Loprieno)
e Change to Acting |
® Missing Methods of Evaluation, lab learning outcomes.

2:15 THA M02B

+—Return

Technical: (Originator: John Loprieno)
o Changes and completion needed

11/22/2011 2:36 PM




2:30 Theatre Arts
Emphasis: General

+—Return

New Program
e Changes and completion needed

Inactivations/Deletions:
ANSC M02
ANSC MO03
ANSC M04
ANSC M06
ANSC M11
ANSC M12BL
ANTH M60R
HUM M19
JOUR M10C
JOUR M13
PE M22A
PE M22B
PE M75B
PE M79
PE M&0

Adjourn at __ 2:50 p.-m.

11/22/2011 2:36 PM

Meeting Calendar 2011-2012
A-138
1% & 2™ Tuesday 1:00-4:00pm

9/1/2011
9/15/2011
10/6/2011
10/20/2011
11/3/2011
11/17/2011
12/1/2011
12/15/2011

1/19/2012
2/2/2012
2/16/2012
3/1/2012
4/5/2012
4/19/2012
5/3/2012




