

Technical Review Curriculum Sub-Committee

NOTES November 17, 2011 1:00 – 4:00 pm – A-138

Position	Name	Present
Co-Chair	Mary Rees	\checkmark
Co-Chair	Lori Bennett	\checkmark
Curriculum Specialist	Glenela Rajpaul	
	Linda Sanders	\checkmark
Instructional Data Specialist	LaDonna Righetti	
Articulation	Letrisha Mai	\checkmark
Library Resources	Mary LaBarge	\checkmark
TR Reps	Lydia Etman	
	Janice Feingold	\checkmark
	Beth Megill	
Presenters	Sydney Sims	\checkmark
	Jerry Mansfield	\checkmark
	Svetlana Kasolivic	\checkmark
	John Loprieno	\checkmark

Courses to be reviewed:

TIME	COURSE ID	NOTES
1:00	ENG M17	Outline Update: GE-C2 (Originator: Sydney Sims) • Add optional field trips
	\rightarrow L5	
1:15	MM M20	 Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff) Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and critical thinking assignments
	←Return	
1:30	MM M30	 Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff) Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and critical thinking assignments
	←Return	
1:45	MM M50	 Substantial: (Originator: Tim Samoff) Missing methods of evaluation, learning outcome for lab, additional writing and critical thinking assignments
	←Return	
2:00	THA M02A	 <i>Technical:</i> (Originator: John Loprieno) Change to Acting I Missing Methods of Evaluation, lab learning outcomes.
	←Return	• Missing Methods of Evaluation, tab learning outcomes.
2:15	THA M02B	<i>Technical:</i> (Originator: John Loprieno)• Changes and completion needed
	←Return	

2:30	Theatre Arts Emphasis: General	<i>New Program</i>Changes and completion needed	
	←Return		

Inactivations/Deletions:

ANSC M02 ANSC M03 ANSC M04 ANSC M06 ANSC M11 ANSC M12BL ANTH M60R HUM M19 JOUR M10C JOUR M13 PE M22A PE M22B PE M22B PE M75B PE M79 PE M80

Adjourn at <u>2:50</u> p.m.

Meeting Calendar 2011-2012 A-138 1 st & 2 nd Tuesday 1:00-4:00pm				
9/1/2011	1/19/2012			
9/15/2011	2/2/2012			
10/6/2011	2/16/2012			
10/20/2011	3/1/2012			
11/3/2011	4/5/2012			
11/17/2011	4/19/2012			
12/1/2011	5/3/2012			
12/15/2011				